
Sport Level First Name Last Name Email

Baseball V Head Frank Vigliarolo frankvigliarolo@yahoo.com

Baseball Volunteer Larry Erpelding barrytonerp@gmail.com

Baseball V Asst Dan Titmuss dtitmuss2@gmail.com

Baseball V Asst Michael Lancial mlancial2185@comcast.net

Baseball JV Head Don Schnitzhoffer maddogcornhole@gmail.com

Baseball Fresh Head Kirk Anderson Anderk01@wsdmi.org

Boys Golf Varsity Scott Woodhull swfinal4@aol.com

Boys LAX V Head Chris Repkey repkey@comcast.net

Boys LAX Asst Eric Stuart stuarte0426@yahoo.com

Girls LAX V Head Danielle Drake d.drake13@hotmail.com

Girls LAX JV Kasey Kroll klkroll4@gmail.com

Girls Soccer V Head Todd Stank coachtstank@gmail.com

Girls Soccer JV John Gregory jmgregory14@outlook.com

Softball V Head Al Land GAL1946@comcast.net

Softball V Asst Vol Jen Land jennifer.land@comcast.net

Softall JV Head Andrea Trent-Cocking cockia01@wsdmi.org 

Softball JV Asst Vol Kurt Cocking cockik01@wsdmi.org

Softball F Head Kyle Bryant kyle.bryant.kb@gmail.com

Track Boys V Head Jim Matey text only MateyJ01@wsdmi.org

Track Boys

Track Girls V Head Tyron Logan epxlsports@gmail.com

Track Girls Asst Kenny Schmidt schmik02@wsdmi.org

Tennis Girls V Head Dan Madden captainstennis@yahoo.com

Tennis Girls V Assist Dan Liedel lieded01@wsdmi.org

KETTERING SPRING
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